
 
 

 
 
 

School Faculty Email Addresses 
 
Extension, Preschool, Pre-K 
Marianna Lozano    mlozano@oursaviorlansing.org 
Sara DeYarmond    sdeyarmond@oursaviorlansing.org 
Catie Berg     cberg@oursaviorlansing.org 
 
Kindergarten 
Kylie Seling     kseling@oursaviorlansing.org 
Sarah Wagner     swagner@oursaviorlansing.org 
 
Grade 1 
Rachael Engelbrecht    rengelbrecht@oursaviorlansing.org 
Barb Kaiser     bkaiser@oursaviorlansing.org 
 
Grade 2 
Tammy Mazur     tmazur@oursaviorlansing.org 
 
Grade 3    
Kristi Sohn     ksohn@oursaviorlansing.org 
 
Grade 4 
Kim Becker     kbecker@oursaviorlansing.org 
 
Grade 5    
Kate List     klist@oursaviorlansing.org 
 
Grade 6 
Lloyd Conway     lconway@oursaviorlansing.org 
 
Grade 7 
Julie Conway     jconway@oursaviorlansing.org 
 
Grade 8 
MacKenzie Drinan    mdrinan@oursaviorlansing.org 
 
John Horak-Christian Studies   jhorak@oursaviorlansing.org 
Principal Couser    mcouser@oursaviorlansing.org 
Deb Walworth, Secretary   dwalworth@oursaviorlansing.org 
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